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Hamp on Park Hawks are: 

Hardworking, g,  

Welcoming, Kind,  

Safe 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tomorrow is our Beach Sports Day! Please remind 
students to wear team colored (Red, Green, Blue, or 
Yellow) comfortable and sport appropriate clothing 

(ie: running shoes instead of flip flops) and 
sunscreen/hats as we will be staying out for an 

extended duration of time! Parents are welcome to 
come and spectate in the parent viewing area and 
are reminded to allow students and teachers space 

to facilitate the activities safely!  
 

Additional reminder that Sports Day will only be 
held outside if the weather permits, if it is rainy we 
will be moving indoors so please stay tuned for the 

updates just in case! 
 

We all look forward to having an amazing Sports 
Day with you all!" 

 

 

 

 

 

  
Lost and Found  

 

We have an extensive 
collection of items in our 

lost and found. 
Please take a moment to 
stop by and collect any 

items that belong to your 
student. 
Thanks! 

  

 



Calendar Dates 

• June 5 – Grade 6 for ½ day 

• June 6 – Westwood Sports Day  

• June 10 – Booster Juice & PAC Meeting 

• June 13 – Grade 5 Cultus Lake Trip  

École Westwood Elementary PAC 
• Our next PAC meeting is JUNE 10th  at 7pm in the library and via MS Teams  

PAC e-mail: westwoodpachub@gmail.com 
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WESTWOOD SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2025-26 

Designation Date (s) 

Schools Open Tuesday September 2, 2025 

Pro-D Day Friday September 19, 2025 

Truth & Reconciliation Day Tuesday September 30, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 13, 2025 

Pro-D Day Friday October 24, 2025 

Remembrance Day Tuesday November 11, 2025 

Early Dismissal – 1 pm Wednesday November 19, 2025 

Schools close for Winter Vacation 
(last day in session) 

Friday December 19, 2025 

Winter Vacation Monday December 22, 2025  - Friday 
January 2, 2026 

Schools re-open after Winter 
Vacation 

Monday January 5, 2026 

School Based Pro-D Day Monday January 26, 2026 

BC Family Day Monday February 16, 2026 

Pro-D Day Friday February 27, 2026 

Schools close for Spring Vacation 
(last day in session) 

Friday March 13, 2026 

Spring Vacation period Monday March 16, 2026 – Friday March 
27, 2026 

Schools re-open after Spring Break Monday March 30, 2026 

Good Friday Friday April 3, 2026 

Easter Monday Monday April 6, 2026 

Early Dismissal – 1 pm  Thursday April 23, 2026 

Pro-D Day Friday April 24, 2026 

School Based Pro-D Day Friday May 15, 2026 

Victoria Day Monday May 18, 2026 

Last day of school for all students Thursday June 25, 2026 

Administrative Day Friday June 26, 2026 

 

 

 

 


